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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAEES 
R 

A K RIYAS (FTHR) RAEES MANZIL, 
PAMPADI, 

THOLICODE, 
THOLICODE, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

2 20/01/2026 NADESAN SAILAPPAN ACHARI 
(FTHR)

THATTANVILAKAM 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
PARANDODE, 
PARANDODE, 

PARANDODE, 695542, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

3 20/01/2026 ANAGHA T L LAL A K (FTHR) AMBIKA BHAVAN, 
ANAPPETTY, 
THOLICODE, 

THOLICODE P O, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

4 20/01/2026 Gopalakrishnan V VELUKUTTY KANI 
(FTHR)

SREENANDANAM, 
MAMOODU 

PANAYAMUTTAM P 
O, PANAVOOR, 

PANAYAMUTTAM, 
695561, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

5 20/01/2026 Sunil Kumar Krishnan Nadar (FTHR) ANJU HOUSE, 
KEEZHPALOOR, 

ARYANADU, 
VINOBANIKETHAN, 

695542, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

6 20/01/2026 SOUDABI 
PARACHIKODAN 

MUHAMMED ILIAS H 
(HSBN)

022/785 , RAJEENA 
MANZIL, 

MULAMOODU 
POOVACHAL P O, 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
KATTAKADA

  

7 20/01/2026 Muhammed Ilias H HUSSAIN (FTHR) RAJEENA MANZIL, 
MULAMOODU 

POOVACHAL P O, 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
KATTAKADA

  

8 20/01/2026 BINOY R REJI J (FTHR) BINOY BHAVAN, 
PONGODE, 

UZHAMALACKAL, 
PARANDODE, 695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

9 20/01/2026 ABHIYAN 
MUHAMMAD 

AYOOB (FTHR) 629, STAR HOME, 
VALIYAVILA, 

CHETTACHAL P O, 
695551, VITHURA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

10 20/01/2026 JIBIN WILLS WILLS RAJ D (FTHR) 852-A, RAJ HOUSE 
KAKKAMUKAL, 
VEERANAKAVU, 
KATTAKKADA, 

695572, 
KATTAKKADA

  

11 20/01/2026 SAFEERA S SIDDIQ M (FTHR) THOTTARIKATHU 
VEEDU, KALLODE, 
MANNOORKARA, 
KUTTICHAL P O, 

695574, KATTAKADA

  

12 20/01/2026 Binoy R RAJI J (FTHR) Binoy bhavan, Pongode, 
Uzhamalackal, 

Parandode, 695542, 
Nedumangad

  

13 20/01/2026 ARYA J S JAYAKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

ARYA BHAVAN, 
KANIKKAPPETTI, 

ARUVIKKARA, 
MUNDELA, 695543, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

14 20/01/2026 A AHAMMED SHAFI ALIYARU KUNJU M 
(FTHR)

F N S HOUSE, 
PALLIVILA, 

UZHAMALAKKAL, 
PUTHUKULANGARA 

P O, 695541, 
ARUVIKKARA

  

15 20/01/2026 SHAMEER S R SALIM E (FTHR) 05/263, 
KALLUVILAKAM, 

POOVACHAL, 
POOVACHAL P O, 

695575, 
KATTAKKADA

  

16 20/01/2026 HARIS AHAMED SABEER AHAMMED J 
M (FTHR)

MARHABA, NEAR U 
P SCHOOL 

AZHICODE, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

CHEKKAKONAM P O, 
695564, ARUVIKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

17 20/01/2026 ALAN PAUL PAUL M (FTHR) GODS VILLA, 
MULAYAMKODE, 
VEERANAKAVU, 
KATTAKADA P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

18 20/01/2026 A SHIJI L VIJAYAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

LALITHASADANAM, 
KALLADICHAKKUZHI 

IRAYAMCODE, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

CHERIYAKONNI, 
695013, ARUVIKKARA

  

19 20/01/2026 JAYASURYA J R JOY R (FTHR) ARUVIKUZHY 
ROADARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
KALLUVARAMBHU 
SANKARAMUGHAM 

VELLANAD P O, 
VELLANAD, 

VELLANAD, 695543, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

20 20/01/2026 BASILA MOL R BADARUDEEN E 
(FTHR)

BASILA MANZIL, 
ANANDAPURAM, 

KOLIYACODE, 
SANTHIGIRI P O, 

695589, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

21 20/01/2026 AYYAPPAN S SHANMUGHAM 
CHETTIYAR (FTHR)

237, CHEKKITTA 
VILAKAM, 

KALATHUKAL, 
KARAKULAM P O, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

22 20/01/2026 HASNA S SABEENA N (MTHR) 73 
THEEPACHANMUKAL, 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
PULIMOODU, 

THOLICODE, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

23 20/01/2026 VISWANATHAN S SREEDHARAPANICKER 
(FTHR)

ROADARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

PANNIKUZHY, 
ARYANAD, 

MEENANKAL PO, 
695542, ARUVIKKARA

  

24 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ABHIJITH A 

AYOOB (FTHR) 629, STAR HOME, 
NANDIYODE, 

CHETTACHAL P O, 
695551, KURUPUZHA

  

25 20/01/2026 ZABEENA SAGEER NAVEER IHSAN N N 
(HSBN)

NOONOON HOUSE, 
KUTTICHAL, 

MANNOORKKARA, 
KUTTICHAL, 695574, 

ARUVIKKARA

  

26 20/01/2026 KALIDASAN K KRISHNA SARMA 
(FTHR)

09/33 KRISHNA 
VILASAM, 

KULAPPADA, 
UZHAMALACKAL, 
KULAPPADA PO, 

695542, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

27 20/01/2026 AAZIYA S SHANAVAS (FTHR) 285 MAHIMA, 
AZHIKKAL, 

KOCHUKONAM, 
POOVACHAL P O, 

695575, kattakada

  

28 20/01/2026 ASWATHY 
SASIDHARAN 

KIRAN M (HSBN) 287, SAROJA 
SADANAM 

KURAKONAM, 
VEERANAKAVU, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
KATTAKADA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

29 20/01/2026 ANSAL N NAVAS S (FTHR) 427, 
MANKARAKONAM 

VEEDU 
PATTAKULAM, 

VEERANAKAVU, 
VEERANAKAVU, 

695572, 
KATTAKKADA

  

30 20/01/2026 PRATHUJA P S PRAKASH ANAND S 
(FTHR)

PRAKASH BHAVAN, 
KUZHIYAMKONAM, 

KUTTICHAL, 
KUTTICHAL P O, 

695574, 
KATTAKKADA

  

31 20/01/2026 SREEJITH K KRISHNANKUTTY 
NAIR M (FTHR)

SREEPARVATHY, 
MANALAYAM, 
THOLICODE, 

VITHURA P O, 
695551, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

32 20/01/2026 SANDHYA S K SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, CHANGA 

CHANGA P O, 
VELLANAD, 

CHANGA, 695542, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

33 20/01/2026 SANTHOSH KUMAR THANKAMANI 
AMMA (MTHR)

VISHAKHAM, 
KANNAMKARAM, 

ARUVIKKARA, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

695564, ARUVIKKARA

  

34 20/01/2026 SIVANI S PANICKER SHAJI S (FTHR) SIVODAYAM, 
MUNDELA, 

ARUVIKKARA, 
MUNDELA, 695543, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

35 20/01/2026 Chinchu L V Vineesh M V (HSBN) 14/138 Kaliyil Vilakathu 
Veedu, 

Kuzhiyamkonam, 
Mannoorkkara, 

Kuttichal, 695574, 
Kattakkada

  

36 20/01/2026 UMAIFABEEVI ABUBACKER (FTHR) NALLIKUZHI VEEDU, 
PARUTHIKUZHY, 

PARUTHIKUZHY P O, 
PARUTHIKUZHY, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

37 20/01/2026 H KAMALAMMA HARIS (FTHR) PUTHENVILAYIL, 
CONVENT LANE, 

MUTTADA, 
MUTTADA P O, 

695025, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

38 20/01/2026 LEELA G BHASKARAN 
NADAR (HSBN)

16/431 SHIJI 
BHAVAN, VALIYARA 

KALUNKU, 
VELLANADU, 

VELLANADU P O, 
695543, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

39 20/01/2026 Akash S L Sreekantan Nair N 
(FTHR)

287, Mundela, 
Vellanadu, Mundela, 

695543, Nedumangadu

  

40 20/01/2026 ANAKHA S B BINU S (FTHR) 02/262 NANDHU 
BHAVAN MELEVILA, 
KURINCHILAKODE 

MUNDELA P O, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

MUNDELA, 695543, 
ARUVIKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

41 20/01/2026 Fathima S Salim A (FTHR) Nelluvila Veedu, 
Maruthinakam, 

Azhicode, 
Chekkakonam, 695564, 

Aruvikkara

  

42 20/01/2026 Soja R Rejila Beevi N (MTHR) Ayiravalli 
Thadatharikathu Veedu, 
Sasthamkavu Vithura P 
O, Thennoor, Vithura, 
695551, Nedumangadu

  

43 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
N 

NAVAS (FTHR) FARZEEN MANZIL 
NEAR ITI 

KARUMANKUZHI, 
PALLIVETTA, 

ARYANAD, 
ARYANAD, 695542, 

ARUVIKKARA

  

44 20/01/2026 NIDHI M S MOHANA KUMAR 
(FTHR)

VRINDAVANAM, 
ERAMANKARAKONAM 

VALOOKONAM, 
UZHAMALACKAL, 

PANACODE PO, 
695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

45 20/01/2026 AHAMED FARZEEN 
N S 

SHAJITHA BEEVI P 
(MTHR)

FARZEEN MANZIL 
KARUMANKUZHI, 

PALLIVETTA, 
ARYANAD, 

ARYANAD, 695542, 
ARUVIKKARA

  

46 20/01/2026 SASEENDRA BOSE C 
S 

SASIDHARAN (FTHR) 13/169, RAJESH 
BHAVAN, 

MANNARAVILAKAM 
KACHANI, 

ARUVIKKARA, 
KARAKULAM P O, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

47 20/01/2026 BINDU S MADHUSOODANAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

ADITHYA BHAVAN, 
MARUTHUMKUZHI, 

ARUVIKKARA, 
ARUVIKKARA P O, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

48 20/01/2026 SHIBINA P S ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
(HSBN)

DARUL ISHK, 
THALLACHIRA, 

VITHURA, MEMALA, 
695551, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

49 20/01/2026 AKSHARA A AJIKUMAR D S 
(FTHR)

DEEPALAYAM, 
KOTTIYATHARA, 

THOLICODE, 
VITHURA, 695551, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

50 20/01/2026 BISMITHA M SHAFEEK M (HSBN) BISMI HOUSE, 
KADUKKODU, 

ARYANAD, 
PUNALAL P O, 

695575, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

51 20/01/2026 NITHIN CHANDRAN CHANDRAN C (FTHR) 22/378, NEETHU 
BHAVAN, 

KAPPIKKADU, 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL P O, 
695575, KATTAKADA

  

52 20/01/2026 NANCY C S CHANDRAN C (FTHR) 22/378,NEETHU 
BHAVAN, 

KAPPIKKADU, 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL P O, 
695575, KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

53 20/01/2026 SHILI R CHANDRAN (HSBN) 22/378,NEETHU 
BHAVAN, 

KAPPIKKADU, 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL P O, 
695575, KATTAKADA

  

54 20/01/2026 Ramseena M Sudheer A (FTHR) Thadatharikathu veedu 
sajad manzil, Punalal, 
Perumkulam, Punalal, 
695575, Nedumangad

  

55 20/01/2026 Fathima Beegum S Shyla S (MTHR) A S Manzil, 
Maniyancode,chullimanoor 

P O, Anad, 
Chullimanoor P, 

695541, Nedumangad

  

56 20/01/2026 Muhammed S Faiz Salim (FTHR) SALIM MANZIL, 
KANJIRAMMOOD, 

ARYANAD, 
ARYANAD, 695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

57 20/01/2026 Sudheer A Maheen Beevi (MTHR) Kadukkode, Punalal, 
Perumkulam, Punalal, 
695575, Nedumangad

  

58 20/01/2026 MAHESH KUMAR P V Prabhakaran Nair S 
(FTHR)

Mahesh Nivas, 
Kizhakkupuram,Kulappada 

P O, Uzhamalakkal, 
Kulappada, 695542, 

Nedumangad

  

59 20/01/2026 Sanjay. S sajikumar R (FTHR) Vadakkumkara Puthen 
Veedu, Marankuzhi, 

mannoorkara, kuttichal, 
695574, Kattakada

  

60 20/01/2026 Jinsh Mohammed Muhammed Rafi 
Abdullakutty (FTHR)

15/897, Market 
Junction, Vithura, 
Vithura, 695551, 

Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

61 20/01/2026 ARYA M J JAYAN B (FTHR) AJITH BHAVAN, 
VELLOORKONAM 

MANCHA P O, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

MANCHA, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

62 20/01/2026 ALFIYA T AZEEM THAZNI F (MTHR) ZAM ZAM, ARUKIL, 
KUTTICHAL, 

KUTTICHAL, 695574, 
KATTAKKADA

  

63 20/01/2026 HAMZEENA M A ABDUL KADHAR 
(FTHR)

HAMZEENA MANZIL, 
VELLOORKONAM 

MANCHA P O, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

MANCHA, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

64 20/01/2026 VIJITHA M R RAJENDRAN S (FTHR) PATHIRIYODU 
ROADARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
VELLOORKONAM 

MANCHA P O, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

MANCHA, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

65 20/01/2026 Noorul Huda S Safeenath G (MTHR) TC 46/486A, 
Manickamvilakom, 

Poonthura, poonthura, 
Muttathara, poonthura, 

695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

66 20/01/2026 ABDULLA B BADARUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

ADIYA MANZIL, 
PULIMOODU, 
THOLICODE, 

THOLICODE, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

67 20/01/2026 Muhammad Siyad S SIDDIK (FTHR) JASMI MANZIL, 
MANKAVU, 
THOLICODE, 

VINOBANIKETHAN, 
695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

68 20/01/2026 NASEEHA S SHAMEER S (HSBN) SHAJI MANZIL, 
KANNANKARA 
PULIMOODU, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
THOLICODE P O, 

695541, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

69 20/01/2026 ADITHYA GOPAN RAKHI R NAIR 
(MTHR)

11/33-A, SABARI 
THEERTHAM 

PULLOTTUKONAM, 
KUTTICHAL, 

KUTTICHAL, 695574, 
KATTAKKADA

  

70 20/01/2026 SHEEJA R MAHESWARAN 
(HSBN)

688, RESHMA 
BHAVAN, 

PULIMOODU, 
THOLICODE P O, 

695541, THOLICODE

  

71 20/01/2026 MAHESWARAN S SUKUMARAN ASARI 
(FTHR)

688, RESHMA 
BHAVAN, 

PULIMOODU, 
THOLICODE P O, 

695541, THOLICODE

  

72 20/01/2026 Bijitha K S Santhosh (HSBN) Vaishnavi, Mulamoottil 
Kavummoola, Tholicode 
P O, Tholicode, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

73 20/01/2026 P Sreekumari Amma Krishnan Nair K P 
(HSBN)

Vaishnavi, Mulamoottil 
Kavummoola, Tholicode 
P O, Tholicode, 695541, 

Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

74 20/01/2026 SANULAL I S SADASIVAN S (FTHR) 129 MAKAYIRAM, 
KUNNUMPURATHU , 

CHETTACHAL P O, 
THOLICODE, 

CHETTACHAL, 
695551, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

75 20/01/2026 Gouri Priya S Soumya S (MTHR) Charuvila Puthanveedu, 
Anappetty, Parappara, 

Parappara, 695551, 
Nedumangadu

  

76 20/01/2026 REENA T M JIJU KUMAR (HSBN) 35, WEST LAND 
COTTAGE, 

MANALAYAM 
ANAPPETTY, 

PARAPPARA P O, 
695551, THOLICODE

  

77 20/01/2026 Jincy M B Baiju (FTHR) Planthottam 
Thadatharikathu Veedu, 
Planthottam, Parappara 
P O, Parappara, 695551, 

Nedumangad

  

78 20/01/2026 Jibin B M Baiju (FTHR) Roadarikathu Veedu, 
Planthottam, Parappara 
P O, Parappara, 695551, 

Nedumangad

  

79 20/01/2026 Varsha M Murukan S (FTHR) Sruthilayam 
Thadatharikathu Veedu, 

Kadukkakkunnu, 
Tholicodu, 

Vinobanikethan, 
695542, Nedumangad

  

80 20/01/2026 Adarsh K Krishnakumar (FTHR) Kattarakonathu Panayil 
Veedu, Mannaram, 

Tholicodu, 
Vinobanikethan, 

695542, Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

81 20/01/2026 MIDHUN RAJ R R SAJITHA S S (MTHR) SAJITHALAYAM, 
KARAKKANTHODE, 

THOLICODE, 
VINOBANIKETHAN 

PO, 695542, 
Nedumangad

  

82 20/01/2026 Shafeena N Ebrahim Kunju (FTHR) Thadatharikathu Veedu, 
Cheruvakkonam, 

Tholicode, Panacode, 
695542, Nedumangad

  

83 20/01/2026 AHMMED S SIDHIK A K (FTHR) EENTHIVILAAKATHU 
VEEDU, THOLICODE, 

THOLICODE, 
THOLICODE, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

84 20/01/2026 NIMSHA N SAFEERKHAN (HSBN) 406- A  E V HOUSE, 
THEVANPARA, 

THOLICODE P O, 
THOLICODE, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

85 20/01/2026 Al Ameen A Shajida Beevi B 
(MTHR)

Al Ameen Manzil, 
Parandod, Tholicode, 

Parandod, 695542, 
Nedumangad

  

86 20/01/2026 Hais H Hashim A (FTHR) Surumi Manzil, 
Parandod, Tholicode, 

Parandod, 695542, 
Nedumangad

  

87 20/01/2026 Haris H Hashim A (FTHR) Surumi Manzil, 
Parandod, Tholicode, 

Parandod, 695542, 
Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

88 20/01/2026 SREENIDHI K H HARIKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

C/O HARIKUMAR V, 
HARISREE 

NADUVATHUMURI, 
CHAYAM 

PARAPPARA P O 
THOLICODE  

VITHURA, 
THOLICODE 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PARAPPARA, 695551, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

89 20/01/2026 ADHIL RIZWAN S SHAMNAD A (FTHR) Sheera Manzil, 
Thottumukku, 

Tholicode, Vithura, 
695551, Nedumangad

  

90 20/01/2026 Liya Fathima S Sulaiman S (FTHR) SALIYA, 
PERAYATHUPARA 

MANALAYAM, 
THOLICODE, 

VITHURA, 695551, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

91 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
BAZITH N 

NOUSHAD A (FTHR) 4/454 C BASITH 
MANZIL, 

THOTTUMUKKU, 
VITHURA P O, 

VITHURA, 695551, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

92 20/01/2026 MADHU 
CHELLAPPAN 

CHELLAPPAN (FTHR) VENKOTTU KAVIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CHAKRAPANIPURAM, 
KULAPPADA, 

PUTHUKULANGARA, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

93 20/01/2026 ARCHANA MOHAN L MOHANAN S (FTHR) ARCHANA AK G 
NAGAR, 

MANNOORKONAM P 
O, NEDUMANGAD, 
MANNOORKONAM, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

94 20/01/2026 Afsal S Sajeed A (FTHR) Vilayil Veedu, 
Muthiyankavu, 

Mannoorkonam P O, 
Mannoorkonam, 

695541, Nedumangad

  

95 20/01/2026 SHEREENA 
CHANDRAN 

CHANDRA BOSE 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

THANNIMOODU, 
VITHURA, 

MARUTHAMALA P 
O, 695551, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

96 20/01/2026 AKASH CHANDRAN 
C 

CHANDRA BOSE 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

THANNIMOODU, 
VITHURA, 

MARUTHAMALA P 
O, 695551, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

97 20/01/2026 SIMSIMA M S MUMTHAZ N (MTHR) LIGHT VILLA, 
KAVUVILA, 

VITHURA, VITHURA 
P O, 695551, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

98 20/01/2026 ANAND V S VIJAYAKUMAR S S 
(FTHR)

VIJAYA BHAVAN 
BLOCK NO.39, 

KALLAR, VITHURA, 
KALLAR PO, 695551, 

NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

99 20/01/2026 PRANAV PRASAD PRASAD S (FTHR) PRANAVAM 
ROADARIKATHU, 

MEMALA, VITHURA, 
MEMALA P O, 695551, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

100 20/01/2026 MAIDHILY R RAVINDRANATH 
TAGORE P (FTHR)

SREESAILAM, 
PONNAMCHUNDU, 

VITHURA, 
THENNOOR P O, 

695551, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

101 20/01/2026 Amina S N Nazeera (MTHR) SNAManzil, 
KPSMJunction, Vithura, 

Vithura, 695551, 
Nedumangadu

  

102 20/01/2026 NASHIM A LATHEEFA BEEVI B 
(MTHR)

621 
KIZHAKKUMKARA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
ERAYAMCODE, 

VITHURA, VITHURA, 
695551, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

103 20/01/2026 VIJITH A AJAYA KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

AJAYA BHAVAN, 
KALANKAVU, 
PEPPARA P O, 

VITHURA, VITHURA, 
695551, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

104 20/01/2026 ABDULLAH AHSAN A NASUMUDEEN 
(FTHR)

261 SAJEEDA 
MANZIL, CHAYAM, 

VITHURA P O, 
THOLICODE, 

VITHURA, 695551, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

105 20/01/2026 BIJU C CHANDRAN J (FTHR) BIJU BHAVAN, 
ERAYANCODE, 

VITHURA, VITHURA 
P O, 695551, 

NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

106 20/01/2026 Kasthuri Amma Ramaya Pillai (HSBN) Chithra Bhavan, 
Chennanpara, Vithura, 

Vithura, 695551, 
Nedumangad

  

107 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFSAL 
S

SHAFEEK S (FTHR) SHEFEEK MANZIL, 
THIRUMANKUZHI, 

ARYANAD, 
ARYANAD, 695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

108 20/01/2026 ZAKKIYA B S Muhammed shafi 
(FTHR)

Darul hamdu, 
Plallivetta, Aryanad, 

Aryanad, 695542, 
Nedumangad

  

109 20/01/2026 ANANDHU V VINOD K (FTHR) PLAMOOTU VEEDU, 
CHERIYARYANAD, 

ARYANAD, 
ARYANAD, 695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

110 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAN 
S 

SHAJAHAN O (FTHR) SHAHINA MANZIL, 
NADUVILA, 

PALLIVETTA, 
Aryanad, Aryanad, 

695542, Nedumangad

  

111 20/01/2026 MEHNAZ M S MUHAMMED 
SUDHEER M (FTHR)

MUHABBATH 
BUNGLOW, 

PALLIVETTA, 
ARYANAD, Aryanad, 
695542, Nedumangad

  

112 20/01/2026 NAJLA S RAHMAN NAJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

M M B HOUSE, 
PEZHUMOODU, 
POOVACHAL, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

113 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM M S 

MEHABOOB P (FTHR) Ezhuparathalakkal, 
ATHIYARA, 
ARYANAD, 

ARYANAD, 695542, 
Nedumangadu

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

114 20/01/2026 ANEESH KUMAR V S SREEDHARAN (FTHR) NEELANJANAM, 
ANIYAL 

PALAIKONAM 
ARYANAD P O, 

ARYANAD, 
ARYANAD, 695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

115 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL N

SAJITHA R (MTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
KARIKKAKAM, 

ARYANAD, 
PARANDODE, 695542, 

ARUVIKKARA

  

116 20/01/2026 Sundaresan S Arunprasad S T (OTHR) Thadatharikathu veedu, 
Kokkottela, Aryanad, 
Kokkottela, 695542, 

Nedumangad

  

117 20/01/2026 Athulya D G Dileep Kumar A S 
(FTHR)

Sarada Mandiram,, 
Kokkottela,, 

Kokkottela,, Kokkottela, 
695542, Nedumangadu

  

118 20/01/2026 ASIYA N NASEERA A (MTHR) ASIYA MANZIL, 
KARIKKAKOM, 

PURUTHIPPARA, 
ARYANAD P O, 

695542, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

119 20/01/2026 AKASH J A D JAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

SOUPARNIKA, 
NELLIKUNNU 

VINOBANIKETHAN P 
O, ARYANAD, 

VINOBANIKETHAN, 
695542, ARUVIKKARA

  

120 20/01/2026 ASWINKUMAR J A JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) SOUPARNIKA, 
NELLIKUNNU 

VINOBANIKETHAN P 
O, ARYANAD, 

VINOBANIKETHAN, 
695542, ARUVIKKARA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

121 20/01/2026 VISAKH P S SOBHANA KUMARI P 
(MTHR)

565, 
SOBHANALAYAM, 

MANNARAM, 
VINOBANIKETHAN P 

O, 695542, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

122 20/01/2026 Santhosh Kumar 
Subayyan Chettiyar

Sivaranjini T Thilakam 
(WIFE)

Sandosh Bhavan, 
Meenankal, Aryanad, 
Meenankal, 695542, 

Nedumangad

  

123 20/01/2026 AMRITHA LEKSHMI 
M.S 

MURUKAN M (FTHR) 15/858, SIVAGANGA 
NALLIKUZHY, 
Uzhamalackal, 

Paruthikuzhy, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

124 20/01/2026 VISHNU S SREEJU KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

14/505, 
Kiralikkuzhiputhanveedu 

Muthupara, 
Uzhamalackal, 

Paruthikuzhy, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

125 20/01/2026 ASWANI VS S SUBESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

14/346, KALYANI 
PERUMCHIRA 

MANICKAPURAM, 
UZHAMALACKAL, 

Puthukulangara, 
695541, Nedumangadu

  

126 20/01/2026 VEERAMONY RAMASWAMY IYER 
(FTHR)

14/340A, CELESTIAL 
CITY 

MANICKAPURAM, 
UZHAMALACKAL, 

Puthukulangara, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

127 20/01/2026 VIJAYALEKSHMI 
AMMA 

VEERAMANY (HSBN) 14/340A, CELESTIAL 
CTY 

MANICKAPURAM, 
Uzhamalackal, 

Puthukulangara, 
695541, Nedumangad

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

128 20/01/2026 BALAKESAV M S B S MANOJ (FTHR) SANDRA, P H C 
JUNCTION, 

PUTHUKULANGARA 
P O, 

PUTHUKULANGARA, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

129 20/01/2026 Parvathy Sidharth S Sidharthan K (FTHR) Lekshmi Kantdham, 
Charummoodu,Puthukulangara 

P O, Uzhamalakkal, 
Charummoodu, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

130 20/01/2026 Aliya Fathima S S SULAIMAN M (FTHR) 12/622, Charummoodu, 
uzhamalackal, 

puthukulangara, 695541, 
aruvikkara

  

131 20/01/2026 SNEHA S BABU A (FTHR) SB BHAVAN, 
KUNDAYATHUKONAM, 

UZHAMALAKKAL, 
PUTHUKULANGARA, 
695541, NEDUMAGAD

  

132 20/01/2026 DEVIKA R S RAKHI S S (MTHR) SREERAGAM, 
KUNDAYATHUKONAM, 

UZHAMALAKKAL, 
PUTHUKULANGARA, 
695541, NEDUMAGAD

  

133 20/01/2026 ANANYA SAM BEENA S (MTHR) 02 THANAL, 
PARUTHIKUZI 

PARUTHIKUZHI P O, 
UZHAMALAKKAL, 

PARUTHIKUZHI P O, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

134 20/01/2026 Madhu Y YOHANNAN A (FTHR) VETTAYIL PUTHAN 
PURAIKKAL, 
THOLOOR, 

ARYANAD P O, 
ARYANAD, 695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

135 20/01/2026 Saraswathy Amma B Akhil Krishnan K S 
(OTHR)

87/20, Konganam, 
Vellanad, 

Puthukulangara, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

136 20/01/2026 AKASH A ANILKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

KOTTAMALA 
NETTIRACHIRA, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

137 20/01/2026 Riya S Sheeba P (MTHR) Rodarikatth Veedu/368, 
Konganam, Vellanad, 

Puthukulangara, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

138 20/01/2026 ABHIJITH J JAYAKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

SIVALAYAM, 
THEVARKULAM, 

VELLANAD, 
MUNDELA P O, 

695543, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

139 20/01/2026 Sherifa Beevi Asharaf (HSBN) Azeem Manzil, 
Puthumangalam 

Mithranikethan PO, 
Vellanad, 

Mithranikethan, 695543, 
Nedumangad

  

140 20/01/2026 Muhammed Sha M Muhammed Mansoor 
(FTHR)

13/158B Sha Manzil, 
Karanad, 

Puthukulangara P O, 
Uzhamalackal, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

141 20/01/2026 GOWRI KRISHNA A N NISHA B S (MTHR) MANAKKODE 
VEEDU, 

NEDIYAVILA, 
URIYACODE, 

URIYACODE, 695543, 
KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

142 20/01/2026 ABISHA RAJ SELVARAJ REGULAS 
D (FTHR)

ROADARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

NEDIYAVILA, 
URIYACODE, 

URIYACODE, 695543, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

143 20/01/2026 RESHMA J B JUSTIN P S (FTHR) BINI BHAVAN, NEAR 
GOVT L P S 

URIYACODE, 
VELLANAD, 

URIYACODE, 695543, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

144 20/01/2026 RONA R ROBIN JOY R (FTHR) JOY GILL, 
URIYACODE, 
VELLANAD, 

URIYACODE, 695543, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

145 20/01/2026 ABHIJITH B BIJUKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

ABHI VILLA 
MEKKENEDIYAVILA, 
KADUKKAMOODU, 

URIYACODE, 
URIYACODE, 695543, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

146 20/01/2026 Sathikumar V Vijayan (FTHR) SABHIRANG, 
MEPPATTUMALA, 

VELLANAD, 
VELLANAD P O, 

695543, ARUVIKKARA

  

147 20/01/2026 SANDHYARANI S SATHIKUMAR V 
(HSBN)

SABHIRANG, 
MEPPATTUMALA, 

VELLANAD, 
VELLANAD P O, 

695543, ARUVIKKARA

  

148 20/01/2026 Indulekha K J Janardhanan Pillai 
(FTHR)

Indu Bhavan, 
Gangamala, Vellanad, 

Vellanad, 695543, 
Nedumangad

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

149 20/01/2026 Abhinav A Abhilash Abhilash C P (FTHR) Santhosh Bhavan, 
Kulacode, Vellanad, 
Vellanad, 695543, 

Nedumangad

  

150 20/01/2026 S JAYAKUMAR SUKUMARAN (FTHR) ASWATHY, 
VADAKKE 

MANIKURMBU, 
VELLANAD, 

VELLANAD P O, 
695543, ARUVIKKARA

  

151 20/01/2026 AASRITHA P T MADHAVAN 
NABOOTHIRI P T 

(FTHR)

TC 12/1650, S R  
NIVAS, NEAR GOVT 
LPS, VELLANAD P O, 

695543, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

152 20/01/2026 BLESSAN BAIJU BAIJU 
BALAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

HOREB COTTAGE, 
VELLANAD, 
VELLANAD, 

VELLANAD, 695543, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

153 20/01/2026 NEELANJANA S S SURESHKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

SREEJA VILASAM, 
NEERAZHITHALAIKKAL, 

VELLANAD, 
VELLANAD P O, 

695543, ARUVIKKARA

  

154 20/01/2026 SREEBA T K THANKAMMA P 
(MTHR)

KARTHIKA, 
NEERAZHITHALAKKAL, 

VELLANAD, 
VELLANAD P O, 

695543, ARUVIKKARA

  

155 20/01/2026 Rahul R P Radha C (MTHR) Edavilakathu Veedu, 
Uloorkonam 

Veliyannoor P O, 
Vellanad, Veliyannoor, 
695543, Nedumangad

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

156 20/01/2026 Priya R P Premkumar T (FTHR) Edavilakathu Veedu, 
Ulloorkonam 

Veliyannoor P O, 
Vellanad, Veliyannoor, 
695543, Nedumangad

  

157 20/01/2026 Piyajith AS Ajithkumar 
RS

Ajithkumar RS 
Ajithkumar Sheeja 

(FTHR)

Sreenilayam 4/411, 
Veliyannoor, Vellanad, 
Veliyannoor, 695543, 

Nedumangadu

  

158 20/01/2026 Arathy A R Ajith Kumar M D 
(FTHR)

Sree Chithira, 
Neerazhithalakkal, 

Vellanad, Vellanad P O, 
695543, Nedumangad

  

159 20/01/2026 Ajith Kumar M D Damaodara Das (FTHR) Sree Chithira, 
Neerazhithalakkal, 

Vellanad, Vellanad P O, 
695543, Nedumangad

  

160 20/01/2026 Muhammed Ashik M Musthafakamaal 
Padusha (FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIl, 
Changa, Vellanadu, 

Changa, 695542, 
Nedumangadu

  

161 20/01/2026 Mohanan K Sreeja (WIFE) Sreeja Bhavan, Changa, 
Vellanadu, Changa, 

695542, Nedumangadu

  

162 20/01/2026 GOPIKA GOPAL JAGADEESH J G 
(HSBN)

GANGA, NEAR K S R 
T C VELLANAD, 

VELLANAD, 
VELLANAD, 695543, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

163 20/01/2026 SEEMA S SAJEEVAN T (HSBN) SREELAKAM,, 
Koovakkudi,, Vellanad, 

Vellanad, 695543, 
Nedumangad

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

164 20/01/2026 JAYAPRASAD J R JOY R (FTHR) ARUVIKUZHY 
ROADARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
KALLUVARAMBHU 
SANKARAMUGHAM 

VELLANAD P O, 
VELLANAD, 

VELLANAD P O, 
695543, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

165 20/01/2026 RAHUL R S RAJESH KUMAR J 
(FTHR)

NAZRATH 
KURUMTHOTTAM, 

VEMBANNOR, 
ARUVIKKARA, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

695564, ARUVIKKARA

  

166 20/01/2026 VIDYADHARAN K N NARAYANAN 
NADAR (FTHR)

APARNA NIVAS, 
VEMBANNOOR, 
ARUVIKKARA, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

167 20/01/2026 SARAN S SATHYAN S (FTHR) MANJU BHAVAN, 
ANAVARUTHUMUKAL, 

ARUVIKKARA, 
CHERIYAKONNI P O, 
695564, ARUVIKKARA

  

168 20/01/2026 Sofiya Gladies A S Ajikumar S (FTHR) Grace Villa, 
Kattarakuzhi 

Cheriyakonni, 
Aruvikkara, 

Cheriyakonni P O, 
695013, Nedumangad

  

169 20/01/2026 Abi Stephen Aji Kumar S (FTHR) Grace Villa, 
Kattarakuzhi 

Cheriyakonni, 
Aruvikkara, 

Cheriyakonni, 695013, 
Nedumangad

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

170 20/01/2026 GOWRI V N VINOD B S (FTHR) 559 A, 
SREEVINAYAKAM, 

MYLAM, 
CHERIYAKONNI P O, 

695013, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

171 20/01/2026 DIVAKARAN G VASANTHA (WIFE) 14/491, SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

THALAYKOTTUKONAM 
KALATHUKAL, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

KARAKULAM P O, 
695564, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

172 20/01/2026 VASANTHA J DIVAKARAN G 
(HSBN)

14/491, SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

THALAYKOTTUKONAM 
KALATHUKAL, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

KARAKULAM P O, 
695564, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

173 20/01/2026 Adarsh A Kavitha I (MTHR) Kizhakkekkara Puthan 
Veedu, Irumba, 

Aruvikkara, Aruvikkara, 
695564, Nedumangad

  

174 20/01/2026 ahalya l ARUN L R (HSBN) USHAS, 
MYLAMOOD, 

ARUVIKKARA, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

175 20/01/2026 BHUVANA R NAIR RAJESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SURESH BHAVAN, 
MOOZHI MYLAM, 

ARUVIKKARA, 
Cheriyakonni, 695013, 

ARUVIKKARA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

176 20/01/2026 IMRAN H HUZAIN M (FTHR) 20/520 NELLIVILA 
VEEDU 

MARUTHINAKAM, 
AZHICODE 

CHEKKAKONAM P O, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

CHEKKAKONAM, 
695564, ARUVIKKARA

  

177 20/01/2026 SAINUDEEN A Jameela Beevi A 
(OTHR)

Plamkonath Veed, 
Maruthinakam, 

Azhicode, 
Chekkekonam P O, 
695564, Aruvikkara

  

178 20/01/2026 RAMLA N Jameela Beevi A 
(OTHR)

Charuvilakath Puthen 
veed, Plamkonam, 

Azhicode, 
Chekkakonam P o, 
695564, Aruvikkara

  

179 20/01/2026 JAMEELA BEEVI ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

20/521 NELLUVILA 
VEEDU, 

MARUTHINAKAM 
AZHICODE, 

ARUVIKKARA part 
number 161, 

CHEKKAKONAM P O, 
695564, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

180 20/01/2026 SHEEBA 
MOHAMMED NASIR

Basheer M (FTHR) Alif House, Plamkonam, 
Azhicode, 

Chekkakkonam P O, 
695564, Aruvikkara

  

181 20/01/2026 Khadeeja Beevi Sheeba (MTHR) Alif House, 
Plamkonam,Maruthikam, 

Azhicode, 
Chekkakonam P O, 
695564, Aruvikkara

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:41 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

182 20/01/2026 VARSHA B S SARITHA S (MTHR) VILAYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KALIYAMOOZHI, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

MUNDELA, 695543, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

183 20/01/2026 Aadil Shajahan A Shajahan A (FTHR) Elayil, Vattakulam 
Aruvikkara, Aruvikkara, 

Aruvikkara, 695564, 
Nedumangad

  

184 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BOOSARI S 

NISSABEEGAM 
(MTHR)

NISFUL QAMAR, 
VATTAKULAM, 
ARUVIKKARA, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

185 20/01/2026 Thasbina Nizam R Rajula Beevi S (MTHR) Baithul Khadeezath, 
Kakkodu, Aruvikkara, 

Chekkakonam, 695564, 
Nedumangad

  

186 20/01/2026 Fathima Sulfiker Sajna Sharaf (MTHR) Alsafa Kunnumpuram, 
Kadali Nagar, 
Aruvikkara, 

Chekkakonam, 695564, 
Nedumangad

  

187 20/01/2026 Abdul Malik M Nissar (FTHR) Kailayath Veed, 
Azhikodu, Aruvikkara, 
Chekkakonam, 695564, 

Nedumangad

  

188 20/01/2026 ANVAR S SALIM A (FTHR) A J MANZIL, 
KULANGARAKUZHY 

VATTAKULAM, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

ARUVIKKARA P O, 
695564, 

NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

189 20/01/2026 Aneesha S K Kabeer (OTHR) Kailayath Veed, 
Maruthinakam, 

Aruvikkara, 
Chekkakonam, 695564, 

Nedumangad

  

190 20/01/2026 Aadil Al Saman H Hakeem Khan A (FTHR) Mini Mansil, 
Ponthanpara, 

Aruvikkara, Aruvikkara, 
695564, Nedumangad

  

191 20/01/2026 Saira R Rashid (FTHR) S R Manzil Near CSI 
Church, Pondanppara, 

Aruvikkara, Aruvikkara, 
695564, Nedumangad

  

192 20/01/2026 MARIAM S SABEER AHAMMED J 
M (FTHR)

MARHABA, NEAR U 
P SCHOOL AZICODE, 

ARUVIKKARA, 
CHEKKAKONAM P O, 
695564, ARUVIKKARA

  

193 20/01/2026 AHMED OMAR SABEER AHAMMED J 
M (FTHR)

MARHABA, NEAR U 
P SCHOOL 

AZHICODE, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

CHEKKAKONAM P O, 
695564, ARUVIKKRA

  

194 20/01/2026 ALTHAF A ABDULVAHID M 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, KAKKODU, 

ARUVIKKARA, 
ARUVIKKARA P O, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

195 20/01/2026 Laila Beevi Muhammad Haneefa 
(HSBN)

parayavilakath veed, 
valavatty, Aruvikkra, 

chekkakonam, 695564, 
Nedumangad

  

196 20/01/2026 Asin Fathima s Nazarudeen A (FTHR) parayil puthenveedu, 
Azhicode, Aruvikkara, 
Chekkakonam, 695564, 

Nedumangad
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197 20/01/2026 SHABNAM S J JUBAIR KHAN (FTHR) SHAMILA MANZIL 
PUTHA, 

PEZHUMOODU, 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL P O, 
695575, KATTAKADA

  

198 20/01/2026 AFSAL S S SHAMNA BEEVI P 
(MTHR)

Darul Hudha, 
Pullippara, Perumkulam, 

Poovachal, 695575, 
Kattakada

  

199 20/01/2026 KEVIN MATHEW Shiji T (MTHR) Pullippara 
Thadatharikathu Veedu, 
Pullippara, Perumkulam, 

Poovachal, 695575, 
Kattakada

  

200 20/01/2026 VIJAYAMALINI S Sreejith S (HSBN) 212 SREE NILAYAM, 
KEEZHVANDA 
CHAIKULAM, 

VEERANAKAVU, 
VEERANAKAVU, 

695572, 
KATTAKKADA

  

201 20/01/2026 DEEPU T SUMANGALA A 
(MTHR)

KUMARA VILASAM, 
KONNIYOOR, 

PERUMKULAM, 
POOVACHAL, 695575, 

KATTAKADA

  

202 20/01/2026 AMINA .S SEYYADALI A (FTHR) 22/593 ,SHAHINA 
MANZIL, 

KAPPIKKADU, 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
ARUVIKKARA

  

203 20/01/2026 Deepthi O Manu Kumar (HSBN) 001/1, Symonroad, 
Perumkulam, Punalal, 

695575, Kattakkada
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204 20/01/2026 SHAJAHAN J JAMAL KUNJU 
(FTHR)

ERAYAMCODE 
KIZHAKKUMKARA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KAPPIKKADU 

POOVACHAL P O, 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
KATTAKADA

  

205 20/01/2026 Swaliha S S Shanavas (FTHR) Swaliha Manzil, 
Pallivila Veedu, 

Konniyoor, Poovachal P 
O, 695575, Kattakkada

  

206 20/01/2026 Shajima J Jubairiya (MTHR) Maruthamcode 
Thadatharikathu Veedu, 

Kappikkad, 
Perumkulam, Poovachal 
P O, 695575, Kattakkada

  

207 20/01/2026 JAMAL NOUSHAD JAMAL MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

SHA MANZIL 
PADAPPARA 
VILAKAM, 

KONNIYOOR, 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL P O, 
695575, KATTAKADA

  

208 20/01/2026 SHAHINA. A JALEEL S (HSBN) JALEEL MANZIL, 
THANNICHAMKUZHI, 

UNDAPPARA, 
POOVACHAL P O, 

695575, POOVACHAL

  

209 20/01/2026 Ayilya S Seena S (MTHR) Sudha Vihar, 
Konniyoor, 

Perumkulam, Poovachal 
P O, 695575, Kattakkada

  

210 20/01/2026 Vishnupriya S Sinimol S (MTHR) Krishnavilasam, 
Veeranakavu, 
Veeranakavu, 

Kattakada, 695572, 
kattakada
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211 20/01/2026 ANNIE RAJAN R Anu S (HSBN) Thadatharikathu Veedu, 
Padanthampara, 
Veeranakavu, 

Panniyode, 695575, 
Kattakada

  

212 20/01/2026 NEESHMA N C Chandrika (MTHR) N C HOUSE, 
Panniyode, 

Veeranakavu, 
Panniyode, 695575, 

Kattakada

  

213 20/01/2026 Ain Muhammed Sulfi Sulfikker S (FTHR) Sabarmathi, Poovachal, 
Veeranakavu, 

Poovachal, 695575, 
Kattakada

  

214 20/01/2026 AISWARYA S G GOPAKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

AISWARYA 
BHAVAN, 

MULAMOODU 
POOVACHAL P O, 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
KATTAKADA

  

215 20/01/2026 Renjith.R.S Ratheesh R (FTHR) Ratheesh Bhavan, 
Cheviyancode, 

Kattakode, Kattakode, 
695572, Kattakada

  

216 20/01/2026 Jinesh John John T (FTHR) Thekkumkara Veedu, 
Cheviyamkode, 

Kattakode, Kattakode, 
695572, Kattakada

  

217 20/01/2026 Jancy John.J John T (FTHR) Thekkumkara Veedu, 
Cheviyamkode, 

Kattakode, Kattakode, 
695572, Kattakada

  

218 20/01/2026 SANOOB S SATHEESH KUMAR 
N (FTHR)

S S BHAVAN, MINI 
NAGAR, 

KULATHUMMEL, 
KATTAKADA P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA
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219 20/01/2026 SANDEEP S SATHEESH KUMAR 
N (FTHR)

S S BHAVAN, MINI 
NAGAR, 

KULATHUMMEL, 
KATTAKADA P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

220 20/01/2026 Athira A K Vijesh VG (HSBN) V G Bhavan, 
Vazhuthanamukal, 

Perumkulam, 
Poovachal, 695575, 

Kattakkada

  

221 20/01/2026 Krishnapriya R P Rajeswari A (MTHR) Kairali, 
Punnamkarikkakam, 

Poovachal, Poovachal, 
695575, Kattakada

  

222 20/01/2026 SAILAJA B MOHANAN D (HSBN) 783, A B BHAVAN 
KALLAMAM, 

VEERANAKAVU, 
PANNIYODU, 695575, 

KATTAKKADA

  

223 20/01/2026 SASIKUMAR R RAMAN NAIR (FTHR) MADHAVAM 
MUNDUKONAM, 

VEERANAKAVU P O, 
VEERANAKAVU, 

VEERANAKAVU P O, 
695572, 

KATTAKKADA

  

224 20/01/2026 Subin M S Sunil A (FTHR) 15/532,Mekkumkara 
Thadatharikathu Veedu, 

Paleli, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572, 

Kattakkada

  

225 20/01/2026 Sujin S Sunil A (FTHR) 15/532,Thadatharikathu 
Veedu, Paleli, 

Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 
695572, Kattakkada
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226 20/01/2026 VIDYA S VIJAYA VARAH V V 
(HSBN)

KONNAMOODU 
ROADARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
CHETTACHAL 

CHETTACHAL P O, 
VITHURA, 

CHETTACHAL, 
695551, THENNOOR

  

227 20/01/2026 Shimi Nazeer Nazeer (HSBN) Pp 124, Sn Nagar, 
Veeranakavu, 

Kattakada, 695572, 
Kattakada

  

228 20/01/2026 Shinaz N Nazeer B (FTHR) Pp 17 124, Sn Nagar, 
Veeranakavu, 

Kattakada, 695572, 
Kattakada

  

229 20/01/2026 AMINA V N NAZAR S (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

KAITHAKONAM, 
VEERANAKAVU, 

KATTAKADA, 
695572, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

230 20/01/2026 Farhana S Sajeena J (MTHR) Pp 16 559, Kattakada, 
Veeranakavu, 

Kattakada, 695572, 
Kattakada

  

231 20/01/2026 Noufal N Nazeer (FTHR) Pp 16 559, 
Kaithakonam, 
Veeranakavu, 

Kattakada, 695572, 
Kattakada
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232 20/01/2026 KRISHNAMMA S N MOHANDAS 
(HSBN)

013/114-A  GOKULAM 
CHEMPAKATHINMOODU, 

MUTHIYAVILA  
KATTAKKADA P O, 

VEERANAKAVU, 
KATTAKKADA P O, 

695572, 
KATTAKKADA

  

233 20/01/2026 MOHANDAS KRISHNAMMA 
(WIFE)

013/114-A GOKULAM 
CHEMPAKATHINMOODU, 

MUTHIYAVILA 
KATTAKKADA P O, 

VEERANAKAVU, 
KATTAKKADA P O, 

695572, 
KATTAKKADA

  

234 20/01/2026 Akhil Krishnan U Unnikrishnan Thampy 
M N (FTHR)

Chennumpara puttan 
veedu, Anacode, 

veeranakavu, 
veeranakavu, 695572, 

ARUVIKKARA

  

235 20/01/2026 Yogitha. S. S Sajitha P (MTHR) 12/242 Chathayam 
Nivas, Paruthippally, 

Mannoorkkara, 
Paruthippally, 695574, 

Kattakkada

  

236 20/01/2026 Revathi G S Geethakumari (MTHR) 12/204 Geetha Vilasam, 
Paruthippally, 
Mannoorkkara, 

Paruthippally, 695574, 
Kattakkada

  

237 20/01/2026 DEEPA DEVI S A Muralidharan Nair V 
(HSBN)

1/408 Akarathum 
Veedu, Kariyode, 
Mannoorkkara, 

Kuttichal P O, 695574, 
Kattakkada
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238 20/01/2026 MIDHUN KRISHNA M 
D 

Muraleedharan Nair V 
(FTHR)

1/408 Akarathum 
Veedu, Kariyode, 

Kuttichal P O, Kuttichal, 
695574, Kattakkada

  

239 20/01/2026 ARUN C R Chidambaram Pillai S 
(FTHR)

1/303 SMV House, 
Nilama, Kuttichal P O, 

Kuttichal, 695574, 
Kattakkada

  

240 20/01/2026 AL AMEEN N NAZARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

HANEES MANZIL, 
KALLODU, 

MANNOORKKARA, 
KUTTICHAL P O, 

695574, 
KATTAKKADA

  

241 20/01/2026 FEHMA J ANZIL H S (HSBN) 02/663 
PENGADUROADARIKATHU 

VEEDU, PENGAD 
KUTTICHAL P O, 

MANNOORKKARA, 
KUTTICHAL, 695574, 

ARUVIKKARA

  

242 20/01/2026 SHAJEENA Z ANVAR SADIK E 
(HSBN)

2/413 A, N P HOUSE, 
MELEMUKKU, 

MANNOORKARA, 
KUTTICHAL P O, 

695574, KATTAKADA

  

243 20/01/2026 Thajinsa S Shamila (MTHR) 3/167 Kamukinkuzhi 
Thadatharikathu Veedu, 
Arukil, Mannoorkkara, 

Kuttichal, 695574, 
Kattakkada

  

244 20/01/2026 Shemeena S Shamila (MTHR) 3/167 Kamukinkuzhi 
Thadatharikathu Veedu, 
Arukil, Mannoorkkara, 

Kuttichal, 695574, 
Kattakkada
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245 20/01/2026 DEVIKA 
GOPAKUMAR 

MAYA L (MTHR) 12/378  GOPIKA 
BHAVAN, 

KUNNATHUKUZHI 
PARUTHIPPALLY P 

O, MANNOORKARA, 
PARUTHIPPALLY P 

O, 695574, 
KATTAKADA

  

246 20/01/2026 ABHINAYA S R SANTHOSH V (FTHR) 225 SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, KURAVAN 

VILAKAM, 
KOTTOOR, 

KOTTOOR, 695574, 
KATTAKKADA

  

247 20/01/2026 NIKIL RAJ Chandrika P (MTHR) NIKIL BHAVAN 
KAITHODU, 
KOTTOOR, 

MANOORKARA, 
KOTTOOR, 695574, 

KATTAKKADA

  

248 20/01/2026 MOHAMED SABITH AHAMED FAISY 
(FTHR)

THAHLEEL, 
KOTTOOR, 

MANNOORKKARA, 
KOTTOOR, 695574, 

KATTAKKADA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


